
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 June 2016 443.75 15.8500 1190.62 5.9074 5.9074 5.9074

02 June 2016 449.75 15.5650 1190.62 5.8796 5.8935 -0.0139

03 June 2016 443.00 15.5575 1190.62 5.7886 5.8585 -0.0350

06 June 2016 445.00 15.1000 1190.62 5.6437 5.8048 -0.0537

07 June 2016 456.25 14.8550 1190.62 5.6925 5.7824 -0.0224

08 June 2016 464.50 14.9355 1190.62 5.8268 5.7898 0.0074

09 June 2016 459.50 14.8525 1190.62 5.7321 5.7815 -0.0083

10 June 2016 451.50 14.9605 1190.62 5.6733 5.7680 -0.0135

13 June 2016 452.25 15.1850 1190.62 5.7680 5.7680 0.0000

14 June 2016 443.50 15.3180 1190.62 5.7059 5.7618 -0.0062

16 June 2016 441.00 15.2750 1190.62 5.6578 5.7523 -0.0095

17 June 2016 433.00 15.2350 1190.62 5.5406 5.7347 -0.0176

20 June 2016 450.50 14.8950 1190.62 5.6359 5.7271 -0.0076

21 June 2016 446.00 14.6780 1190.62 5.4983 5.7108 -0.0163

22 June 2016 447.00 14.7200 1190.62 5.5264 5.6985 -0.0123

23 June 2016 449.25 14.4900 1190.62 5.4674 5.6840 -0.0145

24 June 2016 435.00 15.0000 1190.62 5.4804 5.6720 -0.0120

27 June 2016 420.75 15.1550 1190.62 5.3556 5.6545 -0.0175

28 June 2016 428.50 15.2865 1190.62 5.5016 5.6464 -0.0081

29 June 2016 1190.62 5.6464 0.0000

30 June 2016 1190.62 5.6464 0.0000

FINAL AVG PAYOUT

435.00 15.0000
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